
E-243/8/24

REM POWER

®

Rheinland Elektro Maschinen 



E-243/8/24
KIT 1



NO REM CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
1 8804000000660 BoltM8x105 4
2 8804000000661 cylinder head 1
3 8804000000662 Air filter 1
4 8804000000663 cylinder seals 1
5 8804000000664 valve plate 1
6 8804000000665 valve plate gasket 1
7 8804000000666 valve clack 1
8 8804000000667 pinφ3x6 2
9 8804000000668 cylinderφ48 1

10 8804000000669 cylinder gasket 1
11 8804000000670 Gas Ring φ48*2 2
12 8804000000671 Oil Ring φ48*3 1
13 8804000000672 piston  φ48 1
14 8804000000673 piston pin  φ12x39.5 1
15 8804000000674 circlip φ12 2
16 8804000000675 breath pipe 1
17 8804000000676 O circlip φ18.3xφ2.65 2
18 8804000000677 bolt M5x16 4
19 8804000000678 crank case cover 1
20 8804000000679 oil leveler  1
21 8804000000680 bolt M6x10 1
22 8804000000681 O circlip φ5.6xφ1.8 1
23 8804000000682 rubber gasket 1
24 8804000000683 conncting rod 1
25 8804000000684 hex bolt M8x22(left) 1
26 8804000000685 crank 20 1
27 8804000000686 crank case 1
28 8804000000687 sealing ring 1
29 8804000000688 brearing 6204 1
30 8804000000689 stator 1
31 8804000000690 rotor 1
32 8804000000691 brearing 6202 1
33 8804000000692 wave washer D35 1
34 8804000000693 motor cover 1
35 8804000000694 bolt M5x105 4
36 8804000000695 Wind leaf 1
37 8804000000696 circlip φ14 1
38 8804000000697 connector 1
39 8804000000698 fan cover 1

E 243-8-24



40 8804000000699 nut M8 1
41 8804000000700 flap 1
42 8804000000701 capacitance 1
43 8804000000702 thermal protector 1
44 8804000000703 bolt M5x12 4
45 8804000000704 nut M8 4
46 8804000000705 umilateralism 1
47 8804000000706 release pipe φ6.5 1
48 8804000000707 bolt M8x25 4
49 8804000000708 discharge pipe φ10 1

KIT 1 1
50 nut M10 2
51 spring φ10 2
52 washer φ10 2
53 wheel 2
54 Wheel shaft 2

55 8804000000710 drain plug 1

56 8804000000711 washer foot 1
57 8804000000712 tank 1
58 8804000000713 stem Rp1/2 2
59 8804000000714 powr cord 1
60 8804000000715 nut  Rp1/4 1
61 8804000000716 safety valve 1
62 8804000000717 pressure gauge φ50 1
63 8804000000718 pressure gauge φ40 1
64 8804000000719 quick couplers 2
65 8804000000720 regulator valve 1
66 8804000000721 pressure switch 1

8804000000709


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



